
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 1 1 0.64% 68.5 0 69 43.95% 37.0 2 139 88.54%

99.5 0 1 0.64% 68.0 1 70 44.59% 36.5 0 139 88.54%

99.0 0 1 0.64% 67.5 0 70 44.59% 36.0 5 144 91.72%

98.5 0 1 0.64% 67.0 6 76 48.41% 35.5 0 144 91.72%

98.0 1 2 1.27% 66.5 0 76 48.41% 35.0 1 145 92.36%

97.5 0 2 1.27% 66.0 3 79 50.32% 34.5 0 145 92.36%

97.0 0 2 1.27% 65.5 0 79 50.32% 34.0 4 149 94.90%

96.5 0 2 1.27% 65.0 3 82 52.23% 33.5 0 149 94.90%

96.0 0 2 1.27% 64.5 0 82 52.23% 33.0 0 149 94.90%

95.5 0 2 1.27% 64.0 4 86 54.78% 32.5 0 149 94.90%

95.0 0 2 1.27% 63.5 0 86 54.78% 32.0 0 149 94.90%

94.5 0 2 1.27% 63.0 2 88 56.05% 31.5 0 149 94.90%

94.0 1 3 1.91% 62.5 0 88 56.05% 31.0 1 150 95.54%

93.5 0 3 1.91% 62.0 2 90 57.32% 30.5 0 150 95.54%
93.0 1 4 2.55% 61.5 0 90 57.32% 30.0 7 157 100.00%

92.5 0 4 2.55% 61.0 4 94 59.87%

92.0 3 7 4.46% 60.5 0 94 59.87%

91.5 0 7 4.46% 60.0 3 97 61.78%

91.0 1 8 5.10% 59.5 0 97 61.78%

90.5 0 8 5.10% 59.0 2 99 63.06%

90.0 1 9 5.73% 58.5 0 99 63.06%

89.5 0 9 5.73% 58.0 6 105 66.88%

89.0 0 9 5.73% 57.5 0 105 66.88%

88.5 0 9 5.73% 57.0 3 108 68.79%

88.0 3 12 7.64% 56.5 0 108 68.79%

87.5 0 12 7.64% 56.0 1 109 69.43%

87.0 3 15 9.55% 55.5 0 109 69.43%

86.5 0 15 9.55% 55.0 0 109 69.43%

86.0 5 20 12.74% 54.5 0 109 69.43%

85.5 0 20 12.74% 54.0 2 111 70.70%

85.0 1 21 13.38% 53.5 0 111 70.70%

84.5 0 21 13.38% 53.0 0 111 70.70%

84.0 2 23 14.65% 52.5 0 111 70.70%

83.5 0 23 14.65% 52.0 2 113 71.97%

83.0 1 24 15.29% 51.5 0 113 71.97%

82.5 0 24 15.29% 51.0 1 114 72.61%

82.0 3 27 17.20% 50.5 0 114 72.61%

81.5 0 27 17.20% 50.0 4 118 75.16%

81.0 2 29 18.47% 49.5 0 118 75.16%

80.5 0 29 18.47% 49.0 1 119 75.80%

80.0 4 33 21.02% 48.5 0 119 75.80%

79.5 0 33 21.02% 48.0 4 123 78.34%

79.0 6 39 24.84% 47.5 0 123 78.34%

78.5 0 39 24.84% 47.0 1 124 78.98%

78.0 3 42 26.75% 46.5 0 124 78.98%

77.5 0 42 26.75% 46.0 1 125 79.62%

77.0 1 43 27.39% 45.5 0 125 79.62%

76.5 0 43 27.39% 45.0 0 125 79.62%

76.0 4 47 29.94% 44.5 0 125 79.62%

75.5 0 47 29.94% 44.0 2 127 80.89%

75.0 3 50 31.85% 43.5 0 127 80.89%

74.5 0 50 31.85% 43.0 0 127 80.89%

74.0 3 53 33.76% 42.5 0 127 80.89%

73.5 0 53 33.76% 42.0 3 130 82.80%

73.0 6 59 37.58% 41.5 0 130 82.80%

72.5 0 59 37.58% 41.0 0 130 82.80%

72.0 2 61 38.85% 40.5 0 130 82.80%

71.5 0 61 38.85% 40.0 5 135 85.99%

71.0 2 63 40.13% 39.5 0 135 85.99%

70.5 0 63 40.13% 39.0 1 136 86.62%

70.0 1 64 40.76% 38.5 0 136 86.62%
69.5 0 64 40.76% 38.0 1 137 87.26%

69.0 5 69 43.95% 37.5 0 137 87.26% 合計 157人
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午後の部（法律科目）
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 0 0 0.00% 67.0 30 821 41.72%

99.5 0 0 0.00% 66.5 36 857 43.55%

99.0 0 0 0.00% 66.0 27 884 44.92%

98.5 0 0 0.00% 65.5 37 921 46.80%

98.0 0 0 0.00% 65.0 33 954 48.48%

97.5 0 0 0.00% 64.5 23 977 49.64%

97.0 0 0 0.00% 64.0 24 1,001 50.86%

96.5 0 0 0.00% 63.5 25 1,026 52.13%

96.0 0 0 0.00% 63.0 29 1,055 53.61%

95.5 0 0 0.00% 62.5 25 1,080 54.88%

95.0 0 0 0.00% 62.0 34 1,114 56.61%

94.5 1 1 0.05% 61.5 32 1,146 58.23%

94.0 0 1 0.05% 61.0 28 1,174 59.65%

93.5 2 3 0.15% 60.5 41 1,215 61.74%
93.0 1 4 0.20% 60.0 35 1,250 63.52%

92.5 2 6 0.30% 59.5 22 1,272 64.63%

92.0 1 7 0.36% 59.0 40 1,312 66.67%

91.5 2 9 0.46% 58.5 30 1,342 68.19%

91.0 4 13 0.66% 58.0 34 1,376 69.92%

90.5 2 15 0.76% 57.5 21 1,397 70.99%

90.0 2 17 0.86% 57.0 28 1,425 72.41%

89.5 3 20 1.02% 56.5 22 1,447 73.53%

89.0 8 28 1.42% 56.0 27 1,474 74.90%

88.5 1 29 1.47% 55.5 30 1,504 76.42%

88.0 10 39 1.98% 55.0 29 1,533 77.90%

87.5 7 46 2.34% 54.5 29 1,562 79.37%

87.0 3 49 2.49% 54.0 28 1,590 80.79%

86.5 7 56 2.85% 53.5 24 1,614 82.01%

86.0 5 61 3.10% 53.0 29 1,643 83.49%

85.5 4 65 3.30% 52.5 18 1,661 84.40%

85.0 3 68 3.46% 52.0 16 1,677 85.21%

84.5 4 72 3.66% 51.5 15 1,692 85.98%

84.0 13 85 4.32% 51.0 17 1,709 86.84%

83.5 14 99 5.03% 50.5 24 1,733 88.06%

83.0 11 110 5.59% 50.0 23 1,756 89.23%

82.5 10 120 6.10% 49.5 16 1,772 90.04%

82.0 13 133 6.76% 49.0 16 1,788 90.85%

81.5 16 149 7.57% 48.5 9 1,797 91.31%

81.0 9 158 8.03% 48.0 12 1,809 91.92%

80.5 14 172 8.74% 47.5 11 1,820 92.48%

80.0 15 187 9.50% 47.0 13 1,833 93.14%

79.5 15 202 10.26% 46.5 13 1,846 93.80%

79.0 15 217 11.03% 46.0 14 1,860 94.51%

78.5 17 234 11.89% 45.5 7 1,867 94.87%

78.0 17 251 12.75% 45.0 5 1,872 95.12%

77.5 20 271 13.77% 44.5 6 1,878 95.43%

77.0 23 294 14.94% 44.0 6 1,884 95.73%

76.5 16 310 15.75% 43.5 9 1,893 96.19%

76.0 16 326 16.57% 43.0 9 1,902 96.65%

75.5 19 345 17.53% 42.5 6 1,908 96.95%

75.0 23 368 18.70% 42.0 7 1,915 97.31%

74.5 20 388 19.72% 41.5 5 1,920 97.56%

74.0 32 420 21.34% 41.0 5 1,925 97.82%

73.5 31 451 22.92% 40.5 6 1,931 98.12%

73.0 20 471 23.93% 40.0 10 1,941 98.63%

72.5 38 509 25.86% 39.5 3 1,944 98.78%

72.0 26 535 27.18% 39.0 3 1,947 98.93%

71.5 35 570 28.96% 38.5 3 1,950 99.09%

71.0 28 598 30.39% 38.0 1 1,951 99.14%

70.5 30 628 31.91% 37.5 5 1,956 99.39%

70.0 26 654 33.23% 37.0 0 1,956 99.39%

69.5 26 680 34.55% 36.5 1 1,957 99.44%

69.0 21 701 35.62% 36.0 3 1,960 99.59%

68.5 29 730 37.09% 35.5 0 1,960 99.59%

68.0 29 759 38.57% 35.0 3 1,963 99.75%
67.5 32 791 40.19% 34.5 0 1,963 99.75%

34.0 0 1,963 99.75%
33.5 0 1,963 99.75%
33.0 0 1,963 99.75%
32.5 5 1,968 100.00%

合計 1,968人


